
City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com
City of Madison

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 121034 Name: Improvements accepted for Littlemore Drive
Assessment District - 2009, Contract No. 6341.

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:1/12/2011 BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

On agenda: Final action:2/1/2011 2/1/2011

Enactment date: 2/3/2011 RES-11-00115Enactment #:

Title: Improvements accepted for Littlemore Drive Assessment District - 2009, Contract No. 6341.

Sponsors: BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptCOMMON COUNCIL2/1/2011 1 Pass

RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT
- REPORT OF OFFICER

BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS1/19/2011 1 Pass

Fiscal Note
Breakdown of Costs by Account Number:

Acc’t. No. CS53-58250-810354-00-53W0801                      $29,641.28
Acc’t. No. CS53-58270-810354-00-53W0801                        $2,864.00
Acc’t. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0801                     $35,826.00
Acc’t. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0801                        $2,845.78
Acc’t. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0801                     $21,798.58
Acc’t. No. CL60-58201-810437-00-0000000-60626C00       $96,790.50
Title
Improvements accepted for Littlemore Drive Assessment District - 2009, Contract No. 6341.
Body
BE IT RESOLVED, that the improvements on Littlemore Drive Assessment District - 2009 by the Common
Council have been completed on 9/09/09 be and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum $           203,033.21
(Based on Actual Units) $           188,864.14
Net Change by Change Orders$                 902.00 or 0.44%
Liquidated Damages $                     0.00
Final Contract Amount $           189,766.14

City of Madison Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

