
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2009 Council Meeting\July 7\Contract No 6341.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6341 
LITTLEMORE DRIVE ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2009 
 
 
                                                                                                           Wipperfurth Excavating, Inc.    $203,033.21 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810354-00-53W0801 $34,585.06 
Contingency 8%+ 2,767.00 
Plan & Prep 15+ 5,187.94
Sub-Total $42,540.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810354-00-53W0801 $2,972.00 
Contingency 8%+ 238.00 
Plan & Prep 15+ 450.00
Sub-Total $3,660.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0801 $36,572.50 
Contingency 8%+ 2,927.50
Sub-Total $39,500.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0801 $2,639.80 
Contingency 8%+ 210.20
Sub-Total $2,850.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0801 $25,572.70 
Contingency 8%+ 2,047.30
Sub-Total $27,620.00 
 
Acct. No.CL60-58201-810437-00-0000000-60626C00 $100,691.15 
Contingency 8%+ 8,058.85
Sub-Total $108,750.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $224,920.00 
 


