CITY ENGINEERING

Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 6341

Contract Name:  Littlemore Drive
Contractor: Wipperfurth Excavating, Inc.

Contract Value: $203,033.21

in accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for

this contract;

Mailing addresses. of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to

amend this list of subcontractors, | shall:-request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the

subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the

Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative Action Division.

Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division
Project Engineer/Manager

Construction Inspector

Construction Office File

Company Type of Work % | §Value of CXec!l(_As CITY USE ONLY
o ., Value | Contract WBE’:anIESSBE BVC Compliant PreQ W%:l;fglr:e Al;r:rt:\]led
Sesymors O, (el e CDMiM;.«TCAMH(%Mk o |0 D00y On Bna ] | O O
JseeaSene Co. | B Comse P8121,33 4% OO 00y O XN X | O [
Ak ies loc | Pphehe DESG 7€ 337 0000y OnOwm|[K | O | O
BANCE Toaawni™ Tt 20 {59030 =N OO Oy ON XN X O [l
gz Rodells TesemcLawid -IOT #4929 21% O OOy O~ &YX | O [
Dfvszzollonhep lsod] Saesiwt 155, 0‘}5.,‘;?0 8% (O 00y On Kna| L ] L]
7 OO0 Oy OOl | O O
Ol O 0Oy Oy Cna| O ] (]
OO O 0Oy CIn Cna O L] (]
OO OOy UN CInaj O L] ]
OO 0Oy OOn Onal U ] ]
OO0 Oy Cin O O ] L]
OO0 Oy O~ Onaj ] ]
=t TR S 1
Date Submitted: 7/;“3//0? Signed: Q\‘\Q‘W’% é;,eﬂ,wD
FOR CITY USE ONLY
[] Approved [ ] Disapproved (] Approved in Part
?S 5(_0 5 % of contract is subcontracted
Date: Signed:
Larry D. Nelson, City Engineer
. Distribution: Contractor




